Sailed:

CAMPEONATO ESTADUAL
Dias 26, 27 de setembro, 03 e 04 de outubro de 2020 -

ICRJ

PROVISORIO

HPE25 Class

8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class.

Barco

Comandante

Tripulagao

SailNo

Club

Total

C./desc.

R1

R2

R3

R4

RS

R6

R7

R8

1st

Tchuri

Helio Lyra de
Aquino Jr.

Franscisco
Vianna
Bernardo
Assis
Fernando
Sesto

45

ICRJ

27

18

3

2

7

3

©)

2nd

Three
Musketreers

Alberto
Guarischi

André
Guarischi
Mario
Tinoco
Pedro
Tinoco

ICRJ

26

18

3rd

Take
Ashauer

Marcos
Ashauer

Cassio
Ashauer
Demostenes
Neto

36

ICRJ

24

18

(6)

4th

Alhena

Murilo
Borges

Bento
Albuquerque
Alexandre
Muto
Matheus
Gongalves

39

Marinha
do
Brasil

34

28

5th

Carioca
Fiote

Roberto
Martins

José
Antonio M.
Ribeiro
Daniel
Wilcox

62

ICRJ

40

31

©

6th

14 Bis

Bernardo
Ramos

Victor
Hector
Demaison
Eduardo
Almeida
Alfredo
Rovere

14

ICRJ

43

34

7th

Ah Muleque

Ricardo
Ricardi

Douwe
Sickler
John Gram
Slattery
Leonardo
Bianchi

17

ICRJ

53

43

(10)

8th

Motu

Celso F.
Quintella

John King
Fred
Barroso
Fabio Kohler

ICRJ

71

57

13

9th

DOM

Christina
Frediani

Edmundo
Souto de
Oliveira
Alessandro
Grossi
Antonio
Esteves

35

ICRJ

81

64

13

(7
DNF)

10

10




Class.

Barco

Comandante

Tripulagao

SailNo

Club

Total

C./desc.

R1

R2

R3

R4

RS

R6

R7

R8

10th

Vesper Il

Jodo Marcos
Mendes

Mauricio
Maciel
Carlos
Magluta
3°Sg
Samuel
Gongalves

34

ICRJ/

83

66

(7
DNF)

10

1

11

11th

Match Point

Silvio
Bhering

Jorge
Machado
Timothy Barr

31

ICRJ

89

75

12

(14)

12

12

10

10

12th

Manga

Claudio
Kunze

Mark Diniz
Felipe Diniz
Geilson

28

ICRJ

96

79

11

(7
DNC)

17
DNC

17
DNC

17
DNC

13th

Carro Chefe

José
Guilherme
Souza

Felipe
Gomes
Matheus
Santos
Alfred
Hilbert

23

ICRJ

106

89

11

12

10

1

1

(17
DNC)

17
DNC

17
DNC

14th

Gaz

Paulo Sergio
de Alencar

Nicholas
Zerboulis
Jodo Victor
Corréa
Radson
Souza

06

ICRJ

M

94

14

13

12

13

(7
DNC)

17
DNC

13

15th

Alifa

Bernardo

Bortoto
Caio Dias
Luiz Freire

40

GVEN

119

102

15

10

14

(7
DNF)

17
DNC

17
DNC

17
DNF

16th

Arion

André

Cionci
Charnaux
Gomes
Freitas

42

GVEN

136

119

(17
DNF)

17
DNC

17
DNF

17
DNF

17
DNC

17
DNC

17
DNF

17
DNF
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